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Position

Superintendent

Principal Elementary
Psychologist

Teacher Special Education
Fiscal Technician

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Principal Elementary
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Special Education
Reading Teacher

Child Care Coordinator: Castle
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Special Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Administrative Assistant
Custodian I

Child Care Site Dir: Castle
Teacher Regular Education

Teacher Regular Education

Principal Elementary,
Principal Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Department
Admin

Site Admin
Psychologist
Cert

Do

Cert

Cert

Cert

Cert

Site Admin
Cert

Cert

Cert

Cert

Castle

Cert

Cert

Cert

Cert

Cert

Cert

Cert

Cert

Cert

Cert

Do

Cust
Castle

Cert

Cert

Total Wages
$134,128

$105,824
$85,221
$82,437
$82,080
$81,886
$81,160
$77,369
$76,180
$75,391
$74,761
$74,339
$73,891
$73,544
$72,303
$71,990
$70,632
$69,036
$66,689
$66,652
$66,600
$66,218
$59,920
$58,574
$58,290
$53,687
$49,947
$48,302
$45,731
$44,947



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Child Care Site Dir: Castle
Teacher Regular Education
Child Care Site Dir: Castle
Custodian Il

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
School Office Managers

Special Projects Secretary

Maintenance Worker/Custodian

Child Care Teacher Preschool
Office Clerk
Teacher Special Education

Special Projects

Counselor

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Child Care Teacher Preschool
Teacher Regular Education
Child Care Aide II: Castle
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education

School Office Managers

Instructional Support Special.

Child Care Acct Clerk: Castle
School Office Managers
Library Program Specialist
Child Care Teacher Preschool
Child Care Aide: Castle
Office Clerk

Instructional Support
Special.

Food Service Worker

Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Castle
Cert
Castle
Cust
Cert
Cert
Class
Class
Maintenance
Castle
Class
Cert
Cert

Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Castle
Cert
Castle
Cert
Cert
Class
Class
Castle
Class
Class
Castle
Castle

Class

$44,722
$43,621
$43,202
$41,067
$37,559
$37,465
$36,597
$36,179
$35,579
$30,460
$29,622
$29,016
$28,926

$27,750
$26,524
$25,724
$25,707
$25,626
$24,819
$24,423
$23,538
$22,823
$21,636
$21,220
$20,107
$20,023
$18,035
$17,797
$16,937
$16,186
$15,759



62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.

Child Care Aide: Castle

Instructional Support Special.

Instructional Support Special.

Teacher Regular Education

Instructional Support Special.

Special Projects

Cert Pupil Support Salaries

Instructional Support Special.

Food Service Worker

Sick Leave Sub

Instructional Support Special.

Instructional Support Special.

Food Service Worker
Child Care Student Helpers
Child Care Xtra Hours/Hires

Instructional Support Special.

Child Care Student Helpers
Sick Leave Sub

Instructional Support Special.

Instructional Support Special.

Teacher Music
Teacher Regular Education

Board Member

Instructional Support Special.

Custodian Il
Child Care Xtra Hours/Hires

Sick Leave Sub
Child Care Student Helpers

Instructional Support

Special.

Inservice Sub,
Negotiation Sub

Child Care Student
Helpers

Inservice Sub

Child Care Student
Helpers

Inservice Sub

Instruction Aides -
Extra Assignment

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Castle

Class
Class
Cert
Class
Cert
Sebastopol Union
Class
Class

Sebastopol Union

Class
Class
Class
Sebastopol Union

Sebastopol Union

Class
Sebastopol Union
Sebastopol Union
Class
Class
Cert
Cert
Sebastopol Union
Class
Cust

Sebastopol Union

Sebastopol Union

Sebastopol Union

$15,418

$15,287
$13,956
$13,354
$12,785
$12,447
$11,955
$11,849
$11,253

$9,540

$9,393
$9,256
$8,504
$8,077
$7,798

$7,258
$7,172
$7,080
$6,986
$6,720
$6,342
$5,573
$5,254
$4,481
$4,146
$4,057

$3,835
$3,705



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Crossing Guards

Child Care Student Helpers

Child Care Student Helpers

Child Care Student Helpers

Office Clerk

Teachers' Salaries Extra Assignment
Sick Leave Sub

Crossing Guards

Child Care Student Helpers

Sick Leave Sub Inservice Sub,

Negotiation Sub

Instructional Aides' Salaries

Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary
Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Crossing Guards
Sebastopol Union
Sebastopol Union
Sebastopol Union
Class

Sebastopol Union
Sebastopol Union
Crossing Guards
Sebastopol Union

Sebastopol Union

Sebastopol Union

$3,072
$2,757
$2,729
$2,709
$2,669
$2,604
$2,515
$2,352
$2,328
$2,225

$2,202



