	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent	Principal Elementary, Principal Elementary	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Admin	\$134,128
2.	Principal Elementary		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Site Admin	\$105,824
3.	Psychologist		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Psychologist	\$85,221
4.	Teacher Special Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$82,437
5.	Fiscal Technician		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Do	\$82,080
6.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$81,886
7.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$81,160
8.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$77,369
9.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$76,180
10.	Principal Elementary		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Site Admin	\$75,391
11.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$74,761
12.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$74,339
13.	Teacher Special Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$73,891
14.	Reading Teacher		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$73,544
15.	Child Care Coordinator: Castle		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Castle	\$72,303
16.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$71,990
17.	Teacher Special Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$70,632
18.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$69,036
19.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$66,689
20.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$66,652
21.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$66,600
22.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$66,218
23.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$59,920
24.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$58,574
25.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$58,290
26.	Administrative Assistant		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Do	\$53,687
27.	Custodian II		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cust	\$49,947
28.	Child Care Site Dir: Castle		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Castle	\$48,302
29.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$45,731
30.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$44,947

31.	Child Care Site Dir: Castle		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Castle	\$44,722
32.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$43,621
33.	Child Care Site Dir: Castle		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Castle	\$43,202
34.	Custodian II		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cust	\$41,067
35.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$37,559
36.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$37,465
37.	School Office Managers		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$36,597
38.	Special Projects Secretary		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$36,179
39.	Maintenance Worker/Custodian		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$35,579
40.	Child Care Teacher Preschool		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Castle	\$30,460
41.	Office Clerk		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$29,622
42.	Teacher Special Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$29,016
43.	Special Projects	Instructional Support Special.	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$28,926
44.	Counselor		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$27,750
45.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$26,524
46.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$25,724
47.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$25,707
48.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$25,626
49.	Child Care Teacher Preschool		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Castle	\$24,819
50.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$24,423
51.	Child Care Aide II: Castle		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Castle	\$23,538
52.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$22,823
53.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$21,636
54.	School Office Managers		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$21,220
55.	Instructional Support Special.		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$20,107
56.	Child Care Acct Clerk: Castle	Food Service Worker	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Castle	\$20,023
57.	School Office Managers		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$18,035
58.	Library Program Specialist		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$17,797
59.	Child Care Teacher Preschool		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Castle	\$16,937
60.	Child Care Aide: Castle		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Castle	\$16,186
61.	Office Clerk		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$15,759

62.	Child Care Aide: Castle	Instructional Support Special.	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Castle	\$15,418
63.	Instructional Support Special.		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$15,287
64.	Instructional Support Special.		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$13,956
65.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$13,354
66.	Instructional Support Special.		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$12,785
67.	Special Projects		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$12,447
68.	Cert Pupil Support Salaries		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$11,955
69.	Instructional Support Special.		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$11,849
70.	Food Service Worker		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$11,253
71.	Sick Leave Sub	Inservice Sub, Negotiation Sub	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$9,540
72.	Instructional Support Special.		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$9,393
73.	Instructional Support Special.		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$9,256
74.	Food Service Worker		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$8,504
75.	Child Care Student Helpers		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$8,077
76.	Child Care Xtra Hours/Hires	Child Care Student Helpers	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$7,798
77.	Instructional Support Special.		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$7,258
78.	Child Care Student Helpers		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$7,172
79.	Sick Leave Sub	Inservice Sub	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$7,080
80.	Instructional Support Special.		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$6,986
81.	Instructional Support Special.		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$6,720
82.	Teacher Music		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$6,342
83.	Teacher Regular Education		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cert	\$5,573
84.	Board Member		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$5,254
85.	Instructional Support Special.		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$4,481
86.	Custodian II		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Cust	\$4,146
87.	Child Care Xtra Hours/Hires	Child Care Student Helpers	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$4,057
88.	Sick Leave Sub	Inservice Sub	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$3,835
89.	Child Care Student Helpers	Instruction Aides - Extra Assignment	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$3,705

90.	Crossing Guards		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Crossing Guards	\$3,072
91.	Child Care Student Helpers		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$2,757
92.	Child Care Student Helpers		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$2,729
93.	Child Care Student Helpers		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$2,709
94.	Office Clerk		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Class	\$2,669
95.	Teachers' Salaries Extra Assignment		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$2,604
96.	Sick Leave Sub		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$2,515
97.	Crossing Guards		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Crossing Guards	\$2,352
98.	Child Care Student Helpers		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$2,328
99.	Sick Leave Sub	Inservice Sub, Negotiation Sub	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$2,225
100.	Instructional Aides' Salaries		Sebastopol Union Elementary	Sebastopol Union	\$2,202